Classement 1 LFTBA: classement par type/genre d'arc
25M Outdoor 2022
5 meilleurs Tirs

5 meilleurs tirs

|Nom | Club | Matricule | Cat. | Total I Tirl I Tir 2 I Tir3 | Tir 4 | Tir 5 |
Barebow Men

VAN HECKE Benoit LFU 93H03590 BM 2683 554 539 537 527 526
FORNEVILLE John LFU 86H06107 BM 2296 607 570 568 551 0
NICOLETTI Michael CAC 73H03611 BM 2240 595 562 548 535 0
GODARD Frédérick ITW 78H06264 BM 1262 531 502 229 0 0
BREDA William CAC 94H06274 BM 1229 432 428 369 0 0
ANDERSEN Peter ABA 59H04036 B60+M 1223 623 600 0 0 0
HAYEN Pierre CAA 65H02468 B50+M 1175 590 585 0 0 0
LUCAS André SSsC 55H01262 B60+M 1149 578 571 0 0 0
DELMARCHE Jean-Marc ACE 59H01783 B60+M 1118 563 555 0 0 0
MOINEAUX Christophe ADS 85H01900 BM 1101 565 536 0 0 0
MAZZA Francesco ADS 49H03340 B60+M 991 500 491 0 0 0
LERMIGNEAUX Marc SSC 64H06336 B50+M 918 462 456 0 0 0
VANDERVELDEN Daniel HUY 51H02731 B60+M 839 459 380 0 0 0
MEUNIER Teddy CAM 74H05505 BM 813 420 393 0 0 0
HAYEN Micky CAA 98H02469 BM 664 354 310 0 0 0
BEDEZ Dimitri CMA 87H02876 BM 611 611 0 0 0 0
DAMANIO Claudio GAU 63H06936 BM 608 317 291 0 0 0
SIMON Francois ADS 47H01915 B60+M 552 552 0 0 0 0
GILLOT Cédric ADS 85H01862 BM 551 551 0 0 0 0
VANVILTHOVEN David CMA 75H02887 BM 534 534 0 0 0 0
BLAIRON Michel CMA 64H07026 B50+M 517 517 0 0 0 0
DETAILLE Jose LIE 57H01519 B60+M 448 448 0 0 0 0
MAQUET Gilbert ADR 53H02240 B60+M 379 379 0 0 0 0
LAURENT Louis ADS 98H01897 BM 332 332 0 0 0 0
ORAN Sébastien GAU 80H06907 BM 310 310 0 0 0 0
LECOMPTE Denis CAC 82H01060 BM 251 251 0 0 0 0
MARINGER Frdéric CAR 70H04999 B50+M 237 237 0 0 0 0
THIBAUT Emillien CAC 10HO05156 BU13M 222 222 0 0 0 0

Barebow Women

MORTIER Patricia FOA 76D00061 BW 2003 527 515 492 469 0
THIROT Wivine LFU 72D00902 B50+W 1095 427 343 325 0 0
VUILLEQUEZ Julie CMA 87D02888 BW 551 551 0 0 0 0
PATERNOSTRE Christine EAC 75D07235 BW 531 175 145 120 91 0
FERIR lzzy HUY 08D06554 BU15W 507 507 0 0 0 0
OGER Lina AGC 09D05386 BU13W 494 494 0 0 0 0
MELON Delphine HUY 86D07095 BW 480 480 0 0 0 0
CARRETTE Joélle CMA 65D00649 B50+W 448 448 0 0 0 0
BOURNONVILLE Francoise CAS 74D06510 BW 436 436 0 0 0 0
DE BOURNONVILLE Francoise CAS 74D06510 BW 433 433 0 0 0 0
ROSSI Fiona CMA 86D06177 BW 383 383 0 0 0 0
COSSE Lucette ADR 52D02234 B60+W 324 324 0 0 0 0
SCHOUTERENS Sophie LIE 76D06903 BW 313 313 0 0 0 0
TOUSSAIN Mireille ADS 70D01497 B50+W 304 304 0 0 0 0
MENET Kassandra CAC 06D07444 BU18W 247 247 0 0 0 0
CHANTREL Sélene IT™W 05D06292 BU18W 243 243 0 0 0 0
RICHEZ Marion CEN 95D04880 BW 205 205 0 0 0 0
Compound Men

GOUVERNEUR Philippe LIE 72H01530 C50+M 3550 713 710 710 709 708
WATTIEZ Anthony ANT 92H00908 CM 3521 708 707 704 703 699
CATHELAIN Christophe CAT 65H04557 C50+M 3506 707 704 703 696 696
GEORGES Geoffroy LIE 79H03080 CM 3484 706 703 699 689 687
FALQUE Pascal BTS 71H04906 C50+M 3436 696 693 684 682 681
PEETERSEM Cédric LIE 79H04591 CM 3428 699 692 686 680 671
DELFOSSE Tohan RCM 09H06443 CU15M 3364 694 671 671 669 659
BLANCHE Patrice IT™W 71H01934 C50+M 3329 671 668 668 663 659
DIPIERDOMENICO Toni SSC 56H00004 C60+M 3276 662 661 660 648 645
PETERS Quentin LIE 03H06453 CU21M 3162 650 644 630 629 609
DETIENNE Jean-Claude CEN 51H00989 C60+M 3124 632 631 623 621 617
DEVIGNON Benjamin AMV 90H02189 CM 2811 709 707 704 691 0
CROES Quentin SSC 99H01271 CM 2810 713 713 712 672 0
NOIRET Frank SSC 69H01281 C50+M 2800 705 703 699 693 0
VAN DE MEULEBROECK Geert RCM 63H01130 C50+M 2736 691 690 679 676 0
DEVIGNON André AMV 58H02187 C60+M 2709 694 691 669 655 0
DEPLECHIN Guy LAW 51H01488 C60+M 2707 564 558 552 533 500
PRIEELS Philippe GSR 53H00131 C60+M 2694 688 679 666 661 0
HERELIXKA Pierre ACM 60H03658 C60+M 2577 655 654 640 628 0
ROMPEN Samuel ITW 07H03126 CU18M 2461 631 621 608 601 0
WATTIEZ Eddy ANT 67H00909 CM 2101 705 700 696 0 0
de RYCKERE Eric ECA 69H00007 C50+M 2084 700 697 687 0 0
BROSSE Dimiti LIE 77H01399 CM 2019 681 673 665 0 0
CROES Emmanuel SSC 67H01269 C50+M 2005 674 668 663 0 0
GEVART Noa LFU 05H06604 CU18M 2004 678 678 648 0 0
HEUSDENS Alain LIE 63H01540 C50+M 1998 681 661 656 0 0
GEORGES Lucas LIE 08H03251 CU15M 1871 676 628 567 0 0
GOUVERNEUR Roméo LIE 07H03937 CU18M 1859 657 638 564 0 0
OSNOWSKI Sébastien ACB 01H01230 CM 1423 717 706 0 0 0
VAEL Jonathan CAC 89H03685 CM 1421 714 707 0 0 0
VAN MONTAGU Piotr CMA 88H00714 CM 1417 710 707 0 0 0
WATTIEZ Yohan VAT 96H00905 CM 1405 707 698 0 0 0
UMORE Thomas ITW 99H01982 CM 1388 704 684 0 0 0
TEVEL Thomas CAC 80H04877 CM 1374 689 685 0 0 0
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GAHIDE Paul

ALLIANCE Jordan
LANSMAN Raphael

VAN HUYSSE Téo
VANDEN HOECK Maurice
DELIVEYNE Julien
COLON Guillaume

RAES Ethane
DEFONTAINE Gino
DETAVERNIER Rodrigue
OSNOVSKI Roger
GASPARD Freddy
ANGELINI Vito

MARTIN Sebastien
DEMARETS Didier
BOTS Thierry
LEGROTTAGLIE Vincenzo
PIRON Victor
GRENSSON Yves
BROSSE Marc
DEPOITIER Julien
STYNS Michael
LAPORTE Jean-Claude
DUBOIS Jordan
VANCRAEYNEST Jonathan
ROLLAND Eric
FORNEVILLE John
OLIVIER Pierre
FISSERS Josy

STRENS Alain

SIMON Frédéric
OLIVIER Bryan

NOTA Damien
GASPARD Julien
MATHIEU Michael
GALAN Christian
COLLIN Georges
MAGEROTTE Michael
SIMON Claudy
ANDERSON Alexander
HENIN Christian
POULAIN Pascal
ANGELOT Jonathan
TALLIER Regis
BERTOZZI Mattéo
SPLINGARD Alexandre
WATTIEZ Axel
WIDERKOW SKI Philippe

Compound Women
HOUSSIER Gilberte
LEONARD Raymonde

BONMARIAGE Marie-Christine

LEJEUNE Fanny
RENARD Isabelle
MOTTET Véronique
BROSSE Océane
COWEZ Aurélie
BEAUPAIN Sunanda
CHAVAL Anne-Sophie
DIMASO Cassandra
HUAUX Jade
JENNAUX Dalmina
MARIUS Martine
MOYSE Anne-Marie
DUBOIS Michele
DESTERCK Fernande
REYNS Virginie
DELEPLANQUE Aelys
LESNIAK Renata
HEYLEN Greet
DESSOY Catheline
LARCIN Magalie
BOVY Gwendoline
DEMARET Cécile
MOONS Marie
PINSON Amandine
VAES Christelle
OLVOET Loula

DE WAEL Patricia

RCM
CTH
SAG
CAC
GSR
LFE
BTS
CAC
RCM
ANT
ACB
RCM
ACM
BTS
CAsS
CMA
LIE
CAC
SAG
LIE
CEN
LAB
GSR
HUY
PAC
FDM
LFU
LAB
LAC
FOA
ACM
LAB
LAC
RCM
ACG
LIE
ANT
ASH
MDY
ACG
CEN
CAS
LAJ
ASH
CAC
HAC
ANT
MDY

MDY

05H01121
82H01695
73H04427
06H01086
47H00217
50H00921
87H02852
06H03131
82H05336
72H04209
61H01256
61H01122
48H01802
87H06830
62H01585
79H07155
80H06964
08H06691
94H06921
52H01403
88H01009
84H01353
62H00101
95H03082
73H03229
72H02335
86H06107
64H06873
64H02136
73H00077
77H01916
92H06874
87H06832
02H04069
80H06155
65H01401
85H05799
79H06220
51H03522
85H07073
58H00999
87H07443
94H06484
86H02228
05H01071
05H05025
02H00918
54H02034

63D01297
55D01487
60D02191
89D01391
73D05593
73D03079
02D01423
90D05866
87D01432
84D00904
97D03907
99D01054
04D01029
59D00998
52D01998
56D01985
68D01272
83D04918
12D06806
89D02975
77D01788
89D02580
82D00142
85D06511
95D01586
88D06988
01D01621
84D05441
09D06053
61D02032

1372
1372
1371
1370
1347
1338
1330
1321
1315
1311
1307
1305
1286
1286
1270
1226
1169
1119
1031
979
712
693
685
685
683
680
678
672
672
671
670
669
656
656
655
648
647
641
630
626
617
614
608
598
556
524
339
250

3300
3087
2550
2079
1939
1932
1901
1861
1662
1361
1348
1345
1310
1278
1220
1207
1201
1004
916
705
669
669
659
657
653
638
598
561
533
250

693
691
686
692
675
670
666
662
660
661
656
654
665
647
651
622
604
570
523
492
712
693
685
685
683
680
678
672
672
671
670
669
656
656
655
648
647
641
630
626
617
614
608
598
556
524
339
250

676
630
657
697
657
674
643
630
584
687
685
683
661
652
612
610
609
621
495
705
669
669
659
657
653
638
598
561
533
250

679
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Longboow mixte
REMY Marc

PIRON Michael
CRABBE Alain
COLLIN Patrick
BECKERS Anne
LEBALLUE Roland
BARON Stephane
DELFORGE Denis
VINGERHOED Vincent
QUERTINMONT Denis
STUTZ Eric
DAMIANO Claudio
BRUNIN Sophie
GASMANNE Robert
FOCCROULLE Marc
GEERTS Léon

LEO Carl

HUAUX Stephane
JACQUET Mathys
BUNGENEERS Daniel
PEETERS Guy
GOSSET Sabine
PETERS Guy

Recurve Men
TULUMELLO Hugo
HERRMANNS Arnaud
LAMBRETTE Alain
OLBRECHTS Pierre
BARDOUL Andy
PIERRE Auguste
SKORUPKA Guy
VERMAELEN Grégory
LORQUET Philippe
GHEYSSENS Loic
PETRONS Joel
FELEGYHAZY Tamas
SPIRLET Xavier
STRUBBE Benny
NEYRET Robert
BARBIEUX Raphael
DELCOMINETTE Guy
NIZET Guillaume
POCZEKAJLO Fréderic
FRYNS Guido

VAN RATTINGHE Christian
GILSON Esteban
COCQUYT Francis
JACOLET David
HUAUX Stephane
ROECKX Kurt
THIBERT Philippe
IVANKO Frédéric
SERVAIS Alain
LAMBILLOTTE Yves
JAMOUL Pascal
LEJEUNE Paul
BARBIEUX Romain
DOCKX Ronny

MEYER Marc
ESTIEVENART Philippe
MARECHAL Pierre
MISSON Damien
GEVART Jean-Michel
MONSEUR Valere
PALLA Eric

GENTILE Carmelo
BACOT Paul
DEGHAYE Pierre
ASSENMAKER Sébastien
COLOT Benjamin
CARBONETTI Theo
DELVIGNE Olivier
WATTIEZ Anthony
WATTIEZ Yohan
FIORA Joél
SCHONMACKER Florian
BOUDARD Jean-Francois
AUTEM Alain

LEJOLY Daniel

ROSAR Mathieu
VANDERCLEYEN Benoit
WITTMANN René

AVB

AVB

BTS

HUY
FDM
CAS
FGV
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
GAU
CAC
CAC
AVB

AVB

CAC
CAC
HUY
ADS
CAC
CAC
CAC

ACM
FOA
CTH
LAJ

ANT
VAT
SSK
SSC
ASH
ANT
LIE

SAG
CAT
ASH

55H02019
79H06220
57H01020
54H02372
65D02326
44H01608
61H01430
78H06599
74H01006
69H02857
75H07052
63H06936
88D07180
88H07182
68H02022
53H07053
73H03715
69H01050
08H05392
64H01498
52H05928
84D06688
57H05928

71H01918
08H05674
64H05579
56H00822
72H01929
56H04788
57H01040
79H03745
70H01956
98H00885
49H00899
68H06709
72H01571
74H00901
49H00841
79H06097
48H01514
06H06330
93H06704
59H03148
63H06408
03H02802
60H01688
86H02474
69H01050
77H04232
70H01573
70H06651
67H01678
72H05876
66H01546
56H00919
57H05709
63H00213
59H04233
59H02563
89H01558
86H06751
71H06603
76H06430
72H01620
83H01527
50H01459
55H01808
80H05977
08H00877
01H01506
75H01462
92H00908
96H00905
57H00342
07H04528
69H02229
69H00903
61H01549
94H01219
86H04959
89H05569

LM50+
LMS
LM50+
LM50+
LM50+
LM50+
LM50+
LMS
LMS
LM50+
LMS
LM50+
LMS
LMS
LM50+
LM50+
LMS
LM50+
LMJ
LM50+
LMS
LMS
LM50+

2570
2462
1994
1713
1628
1374
1102
983
960
821
813
743
553
532
516
507
430
398
393
391
379
360
339

3362
3280
3126
3099
3099
3011
2993
2961
2918
2555
2548
2548
2495
2430
2359
2317
2234
2192
2180
2027
2023
1988
1981
1874
1856
1847
1730
1653
1631
1623
1562
1527
1470
1271
1243
1242
1195
1130
1076
1075
1060
1041

988

942

889

802

679

643

639

639

634

630

624

623

622

613

611

604

550
531
515
457
432
462
404
508
494
419
429
407
305
345
516
294
430
398
393
391
379
360
339

691
669
631
641
636
621
620
602
598
541
554
534
639
517
533
592
581
569
580
553
536
680
602
634
632
620
587
578
579
546
562
545
525
641
623
626
601
568
549
582
542
569
508
597
454
449
679
643
639
639
634
630
624
623
622
613
611
604

518
530
499
456
415
461
389
475
466
402
384
336
248
187
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SELLIER Corentin
CARLIER Alain
CORRADETTI Maurizio
THELEN Nicolas
DEWINTER Patrick
COLOT Emmeran
BIENFAIT Adrien
BOYLE Bryan
COISNE Laurent
NATALIS Joseph
DENEIRE Tom
BERTHELS Serge
VANCOPPENOLLE Owen
LAURENT Julien

DE GREEF Benjamin
BOUHMADI Aziz
FRETIN Achille
NAVARRO Raymond
ARSLAN Mikail
METDEPENNINGEN Luc
DEPROOST Michel
JULLION Nicolas
GILLIEAUX Benoit

DE BON Pierre
DELHOUX Matthieu
SABBE Gauthier
LIBERT Marc
GOLWACZ William
DE CNUYDT Damien
DE RULINAT Florian
BOUNAMEAU Philippe
PIETTE Michael
BOUCHE Martin

Recurve Women
LAMBILLOTTE Anais
BERNAERT Velina
GRIFASI Silvia
THIROT Wivine
BAAR Valérie
BAUSSIERE Caroline
MINET Emelyne
BROSSART Zoe
MAILLEUR Ghislaine
GILLIEAUX Sarah
FISHER Ella
VANHEUVERSWYN Fanny
GRAISSE Eloise
LORQUET Gaelle
VANRATTINGE Lara
GERVIS Ambre
CORNU Linda
DEMAUDE Angéle
HERION Flavie
MOINEAU Ellora
GUELL Olivia
NESTE Aude
CASTILLE Cécile
BILLET Marie-Louise
DEKNOP Nadine
BAGES Soléne

REY Sylvie

MAES Justine
REVEIL Mailys

CAS
FOA
SSK
ACG
GPE
LFU
CMA
GPE
CEN
CAJ
CAT
IT™W
CAT
ASH
SSK
MPA
ANT
CEN
ACG
MDY
SSK
FGV
FGV
SAG
GAU
SsC
ACG
LIE
MPA
SAG
ACG
BTS
BTS

LFU

92H06509
69H00022
68H00292
81H03858
66H00240
05H00878
99H05501
93H07033
82H05106
42H01967
06H06189
76H01941
06H05101
81H06948
02H00297
67H06967
06H06028
80H05554
85H07252
59H02050
61H00337
05H05475
67H03904
57H03719
04H03781
07H06255
60H06362
07H05044
93H00785
03H04425
83H04628
78H05596
05H05964

00D00890
02D04732
80D05582
72D00902
79D01702
90D06453
07D05650
98D05736
55D01667
06D02897
07D06333
02D04428
06D03114
02D01955
06D06407
08D06291
57D01261
02D04451
08D06631
07D04830
89D05905
94D06343
74D00875
50D00017
59D00036
96D06779
71D04426
07D06262
06D03366

599
594
593
588
586
583
580
580
579
575
570
562
556
546
542
531
529
523
510
487
487
487
485
470
470
463
435
425
396
297
278
108

39

2824
2778
2766
2762
2332
2281
2213
2172
1758
1643
1195
1155
1123
1094
1020
1010
990
900
743
740
647
612
562
508
463
462
431
397
191

599
594
593
588
586
583
580
580
579
575
570
562
556
546
542
531
529
523
510
487
487
487
485
470
470
463
435
425
396
297
278
108

39

579
609
582
589
596
488
567
552
470
579
501
586
407
618
532
537
526
453
380
425
647
612
562
508
463
462
431
397
191
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Cl 2 LFTBA: cl par

25M Outdoor 2022
5 meilleurs Tirs

ie individuelle

5 meilleurs tirs

[Nom [ club [matricule] cCat. [ Total | Tir1 [ Tir2 [ Tir3 | Tird | Tir5 |
B50+M - Barebow 50+ Men

HAYEN Pierre CAA 65H02468 B50+M 1175 590 585 0 0 0
LERMIGNEAUX Marc SsC 64H06336 B50+M 918 462 456 0 0 0
BLAIRON Michel CMA 64H07026 B50+M 517 517 0 0 0 0
MARINGER Frdéric CAR 70H04999 B50+M 237 237 0 0 0 0
B50+W - Barebow 50+ Women

THIROT Wivine LFU 72D00902 B50+W 1095 427 343 325 0 0
CARRETTE Joélle CMA 65D00649 B50+W 448 448 0 0 0 0
TOUSSAIN Mireille ADS 70D01497 B50+W 304 304 0 0 0 0
B60+M - Barebow 60+ Men

ANDERSEN Peter ABA 59H04036 B60+M 1223 623 600 0 0 0
LUCAS André SSC 55H01262 B60+M 1149 578 571 0 0 0
DELMARCHE Jean-Marc ACE 59H01783 B60+M 1118 563 555 0 0 0
MAZZA Francesco ADS 49H03340 B60+M 991 500 491 0 0 0
VANDERVELDEN Daniel HUY 51H02731 B60+M 839 459 380 0 0 0
SIMON Francois ADS 47H01915 B60+M 552 552 0 0 0 0
DETAILLE Jose LIE 57H01519 B60+M 448 448 0 0 0 0
MAQUET Gilbert ADR 53H02240 B60+M 379 379 0 0 0 0
B60+W - Barebow 60+ Women

COSSE Lucette ADR 52D02234 B60+W 324 324 0 0 0 0
BM - Barebow Men

VAN HECKE Benoit LFU 93H03590 BM 2683 554 539 537 527 526
FORNEVILLE John LFU 86H06107 BM 2296 607 570 568 551 0
NICOLETTI Michael CAC 73H03611 BM 2240 595 562 548 535 0
GODARD Frédérick W 78H06264 BM 1262 531 502 229 0 0
BREDA William CAC 94H06274 BM 1229 432 428 369 0 0
MOINEAUX Christophe ADS 85H01900 BM 1101 565 536 0 0 0
MEUNIER Teddy CAM 74H05505 BM 813 420 393 0 0 0
HAYEN Micky CAA 98H02469 BM 664 354 310 0 0 0
BEDEZ Dimitri CMA 87H02876 BM 611 611 0 0 0 0
DAMANIO Claudio GAU 63H06936 BM 608 317 291 0 0 0
GILLOT Cédric ADS 85H01862 BM 551 551 0 0 0 0
VANVILTHOVEN David CMA 75H02887 BM 534 534 0 0 0 0
LAURENT Louis ADS 98H01897 BM 332 332 0 0 0 0
ORAN Sébastien GAU 80H06907 BM 310 310 0 0 0 0
LECOMPTE Denis CAC 82H01060 BM 251 251 0 0 0 0
BU13M - Barebow U13 Men

THIBAUT Emillien CAC 10H05156 BU13M 222 222 0 0 0 0
BU13W - Barebow U13 Women

OGER Lina AGC 09D05386 BU13W 494 494 0 0 0 0
BU15W - Barebow U15 Women

FERIR Izzy HUY 08D06554 BU15W 507 507 0 0 0 0
BU18W - Barebow U18 Women

MENET Kassandra CAC 06D07444 BU18W 247 247 0 0 0 0
CHANTREL Séléne W 05D06292 BU18W 243 243 0 0 0 0
BW - Barebow Women

MORTIER Patricia FOA 76D00061 BW 2003 527 515 492 469 0
VUILLEQUEZ Julie CMA 87D02888 BW 551 551 0 0 0 0
PATERNOSTRE Christine EAC 75D07235 BW 531 175 145 120 91 0
MELON Delphine HUY 86D07095 BW 480 480 0 0 0 0
BOURNONVILLE Francoise CAS 74D06510 BW 436 436 0 0 0 0
DE BOURNONVILLE Francoise CAS 74D06510 BW 433 433 0 0 0 0
ROSSI Fiona CMA 86D06177 BW 383 383 0 0 0 0
SCHOUTERENS Sophie LIE 76D06903 BW 313 313 0 0 0 0
RICHEZ Marion CEN 95D04880 BW 205 205 0 0 0 0
C50+M - Compound 50+Men

GOUVERNEUR Philippe LIE 72H01530 C50+M 3550 713 710 710 709 708
CATHELAIN Christophe CAT 65H04557 C50+M 3506 707 704 703 696 696
FALQUE Pascal BTS 71H04906 C50+M 3436 696 693 684 682 681
BLANCHE Patrice IT™W 71H01934 C50+M 3329 671 668 668 663 659
NOIRET Frank SsC 69H01281 C50+M 2800 705 703 699 693 0
VAN DE MEULEBROECK Geert RCM 63H01130 C50+M 2736 691 690 679 676 0
de RYCKERE Eric ECA 69H00007 C50+M 2084 700 697 687 0 0
CROES Emmanuel SsC 67H01269 C50+M 2005 674 668 663 0 0
HEUSDENS Alain LIE 63H01540 C50+M 1998 681 661 656 0 0
DETAVERNIER Rodrigue ANT 72H04209 C50+M 1311 661 650 0 0 0
ROLLAND Eric FDM 72H02335 C50+M 680 680 0 0 0 0
OLIVIER Pierre LAB 64H06873 C50+M 672 672 0 0 0 0
FISSERS Josy LAC 64H02136 C50+M 672 672 0 0 0 0
GALAN Christian LIE 65H01401 C50+M 648 648 0 0 0 0
C50+W - Compound 50+ Women

HOUSSIER Gilberte CAC 63D01297 C50+W 3300 676 668 665 655 636
DESTERCK Fernande SsC 68D01272 C50+W 1201 609 592 0 0 0
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C60+M - Compound 60+ Men
DIPIERDOMENICO Toni
DETIENNE Jean-Claude
DEVIGNON André
DEPLECHIN Guy
PRIEELS Philippe
HERELIXKA Pierre
VANDEN HOECK Maurice
DELIVEYNE Julien
OSNOVSKI Roger
GASPARD Freddy
ANGELINI Vito
DEMARETS Didier
BROSSE Marc

LAPORTE Jean-Claude
SIMON Claudy

HENIN Christian
WIDERKOWSKI Philippe

C60+W - Compound 60+ Women
LEONARD Raymonde
BONMARIAGE Marie-Christine
MARIUS Martine

MOYSE Anne-Marie

DUBOIS Michele

DE WAEL Patricia

CM - Compound Men
WATTIEZ Anthony
GEORGES Geoffroy
PEETERSEM Cédric
DEVIGNON Benjamin
CROES Quentin
WATTIEZ Eddy
BROSSE Dimiti
OSNOWSKI Sébastien
VAEL Jonathan

VAN MONTAGU Piotr
WATTIEZ Yohan
UMORE Thomas
TEVEL Thomas
ALLIANCE Jordan
LANSMAN Raphael
COLON Guillaume
DEFONTAINE Gino
MARTIN Sebastien
GRENSSON Yves
DEPOITIER Julien
STYNS Michael
DUBOIS Jordan
VANCRAEYNEST Jonathan
FORNEVILLE John
STRENS Alain

SIMON Frédéric
OLIVIER Bryan

NOTA Damien
MATHIEU Michael
COLLIN Georges
MAGEROTTE Michael
ANDERSON Alexander
POULAIN Pascal
ANGELOT Jonathan
TALLIER Regis

CMO - Compound Men open (handi)

BOTS Thierry
LEGROTTAGLIE Vincenzo

CU13W - Compound U13 Women
DELEPLANQUE Aelys

CU15M - Compound U15 Men
DELFOSSE Tohan

GEORGES Lucas

PIRON Victor

CU15W - Compound U15 Women
OLVOET Loula

CU18M - Compound U18 Men
ROMPEN Samuel

GEVART Noa

GOUVERNEUR Roméo
GAHIDE Paul

VAN HUYSSE Téo

RAES Ethane

BERTOZZI Mattéo

SPLINGARD Alexandre

CU21M - Compound U21 Men
PETERS Quentin

GASPARD Julien

WATTIEZ Axel

SSC
CEN
AMV
LAW
GSR
ACM
GSR
LFE
ACB
RCM
ACM
CAS
LIE
GSR
MDY
CEN
MDY

ANT
LIE
LIE
AMV
SSC

CMA
LIE

RCM

RCM
LIE
CAC

RCM

W

LFU

RCM

CAC

CAC

CAC

HAC

LIE

ANT

56H00004 C60+M
51H00989 C60+M
58H02187 C60+M
51H01488 C60+M
53H00131 C60+M
60H03658 C60+M
47H00217 C60+M
50H00921 C60+M
61H01256 C60+M
61H01122 C60+M
48H01802 C60+M
62H01585 C60+M
52H01403 C60+M
62H00101 C60+M
51H03522 C60+M
58H00999 C60+M
54H02034 C60+M

55D01487 C60+W
60D02191 C60+W
59D00998 C60+W
52D01998 C60+W
56D01985 C60+W
61D02032 C60+W

92H00908 CM
79H03080 CM
79H04591 CM
90H02189 CM
99H01271 CM
67H00909 CM
77H01399 CM
01H01230 CM
89H03685 CM
88H00714 CM
96H00905 CM
99H01982 CM
80H04877 CM
82H01695 CM
73H04427 CM
87H02852 CM
82H05336 CM
87H06830 CM
94H06921 CM
88H01009 CM
84H01353 CM
95H03082 CM
73H03229 CM
86H06107 CM
73H00077 CM
77H01916 CM
92H06874 CM
87H06832 CM
80H06155 CM
85H05799 CM
79H06220 CM
85H07073 CM
87H07443 CM
94H06484 CM
86H02228 CM

79H07155 CMO
80H06964 CMO

12D06806 CU13W

09H06443 CU15M
08H03251 CU15M
08H06691 CU15M

09D06053 CU15W

07H03126 CU18M
05H06604 CU18M
07H03937 CU18M
05H01121 CU18M
06H01086 CU18M
06H03131 CU18M
05H01071 CU18M
05H05025 CU18M

03H06453 CU21M
02H04069 CU21M
02H00918 CU21M

3087
2550
1278
1220
1207

250

1226
1169

916

533

630
657
652
612
610
250

622
604

495

694

570

533

661

626
648
626
608
597

707
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CU21W - Compound U21 Women
BROSSE Océane
JENNAUX Dalmina

CW - Compound Women
LEJEUNE Fanny
RENARD lIsabelle
MOTTET Véronique
COWEZ Aurélie
BEAUPAIN Sunanda
CHAVAL Anne-Sophie
DIMASO Cassandra
HUAUX Jade

REYNS Virginie
LESNIAK Renata
HEYLEN Greet
DESSOY Catheline
BOVY Gwendoline
DEMARET Cécile
MOONS Marie
PINSON Amandine
VAES Christelle

CWO - Compound Women open
LARCIN Magalie

LM50+ - Longboow mixte 50+
REMY Marc

CRABBE Alain
COLLIN Patrick
BECKERS Anne
LEBALLUE Roland
BARON Stephane
QUERTINMONT Denis
DAMIANO Claudio
FOCCROULLE Marc
GEERTS Léon
HUAUX Stephane
BUNGENEERS Daniel
PETERS Guy

LMJ - Longboow mixte jeune
JACQUET Mathys

LMS - Longboow mixte senior
PIRON Michael

DELFORGE Denis
VINGERHOED Vincent

STUTZ Eric

BRUNIN Sophie

GASMANNE Robert

LEO Carl

PEETERS Guy

GOSSET Sabine

R50+M - Recurve 50+Men
LAMBRETTE Alain
BARDOUL Andy
LORQUET Philippe
FELEGYHAZY Tamas
VAN RATTINGHE Christian
HUAUX Stephane
THIBERT Philippe
IVANKO Frédéric
SERVAIS Alain
LAMBILLOTTE Yves
JAMOUL Pascal

DOCKX Ronny
ESTIEVENART Philippe
GEVART Jean-Michel
PALLA Eric

BOUDARD Jean-Francois
AUTEM Alain

CARLIER Alain
CORRADETTI Maurizio
DEWINTER Patrick
BOUHMADI Aziz
GILLIEAUX Benoit

R50+W - Recurve 50+ Women
THIROT Wivine
REY Sylvie

LIE
CEN

LAW
CAS
CAS
LFE

CAS
ANT

GSR

AVB
BTS
HUY
FDM
CAS
FGV
CAC
GAU
AVB
AVB
CAC
ADS
CAC

HUY

AVB
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC

CTH
W

FOA
FOA
CAC
LIE
ECA
CTH
LFU
LIE
GPE
LAW
LFU
CAS
ASH
ANT
FOA
SSK
GPE
MPA
FGV

LFU
SAG

02D01423 CU21W
04D01029 CuU21W

89D01391 CW
73D05593 CW
73D03079 CW
90D05866 CW
87D01432 CW
84D00904 CW
97D03907 CW
99D01054 CW
83D04918 CW
89D02975 CW
77D01788 CW
89D02580 CW
85D06511 CW
95D01586 CW
88D06988 CW
01D01621 CW
84D05441 CW

82D00142 CWO

55H02019 LM50+
57H01020 LM50+
54H02372 LM50+
65D02326 LM50+
44H01608 LM50+
61H01430 LM50+
69H02857 LM50+
63H06936 LM50+
68H02022 LM50+
53H07053 LM50+
69H01050 LM50+
64H01498 LM50+
57H05928 LM50+

08H05392 LMJ

79H06220 LMS
78H06599 LMS
74H01006 LMS
75H07052 LMS
88D07180 LMS
88H07182 LMS
73H03715 LMS
52H05928 LMS
84D06688 LMS

64H05579 R50+M
72H01929 R50+M
70H01956 R50+M
68H06709 R50+M
63H06408 R50+M
69H01050 R50+M
70H01573 R50+M
70H06651 R50+M
67H01678 R50+M
72H05876 R50+M
66H01546 R50+M
63H00213 R50+M
59H02563 R50+M
71H06603 R50+M
72H01620 R50+M
69H02229 R50+M
69H00903 R50+M
69H00022 R50+M
68H00292 R50+M
66H00240 R50+M
67H06967 R50+M
67H03904 R50+M

72D00902 R50+W
71D04426 R50+W

1901
1310

2079
1939
1932
1861
1662
1361
1348
1345
1004
705
669
669
657
653
638
598
561

2570
1994
1713
1628
1374
1102
821
743
516
507
398
391
339

393

3126
3099
2918
2548
2023
1856
1730
1653
1631
1623
1562
1271
1242
1076
1060
624
623
594
593
586
531
485

2762
431

643
661

659

550
515
457
432
462
404
419
407
516
294
398
391
339

393

631
636
598
534
536
632
587
578
579
546
562
641
626
549
542
624
623
594
593
586
531
485

589
431
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649
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499
456
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389
402
336

213

630
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593
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623
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630
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518
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R60+M - Recurve 60+Men
OLBRECHTS Pierre
PIERRE Auguste
SKORUPKA Guy
PETRONS Joel
NEYRET Robert
DELCOMINETTE Guy
FRYNS Guido
COCQUYT Francis
LEJEUNE Paul
BARBIEUX Romain
MEYER Marc

BACOT Paul
DEGHAYE Pierre
FIORA Joél

LEJOLY Daniel
NATALIS Joseph
METDEPENNINGEN Luc
DEPROOST Michel
DE BON Pierre
LIBERT Marc

R60+W - Recurve 60+ Women
MAILLEUR Ghislaine

CORNU Linda

BILLET Marie-Louise

DEKNOP Nadine

RM - Recurve Men
TULUMELLO Hugo
VERMAELEN Grégory
GHEYSSENS Loic
SPIRLET Xavier
STRUBBE Benny
BARBIEUX Raphael
POCZEKAJLO Fréderic
JACOLET David
ROECKX Kurt
MARECHAL Pierre
MISSON Damien
MONSEUR Valere
GENTILE Carmelo
ASSENMAKER Sébastien
CARBONETTI Theo
DELVIGNE Olivier
WATTIEZ Anthony
WATTIEZ Yohan
ROSAR Mathieu
VANDERCLEYEN Benoit
WITTMANN René
SELLIER Corentin
THELEN Nicolas
BIENFAIT Adrien
BOYLE Bryan
COISNE Laurent
BERTHELS Serge
LAURENT Julien
NAVARRO Raymond
ARSLAN Mikail

DE CNUYDT Damien
BOUNAMEAU Philippe
PIETTE Michael

RU15M - Recurve U15 Men
HERRMANNS Arnaud
COLOT Benjamin

RU15W - Recurve U15 Women
GERVIS Ambre
HERION Flavie

RU18M - Recurve U18 Men
NIZET Guillaume
SCHONMACKER Florian
COLOT Emmeran
DENEIRE Tom
VANCOPPENOLLE Owen
FRETIN Achille

JULLION Nicolas
DELHOUX Matthieu
SABBE Gauthier
GOLWACZ William
BOUCHE Martin

RU18W - Recurve U18 Women
MINET Emelyne

GILLIEAUX Sarah

FISHER Ella

GRAISSE Eloise

VANRATTINGE Lara

MOINEAU Ellora

MAES Justine

REVEIL Mailys

LAJ
CAJ
CEN
LFU
LAJ
LIE
W
CTH
LFE
CAJ
GPE
ADS
ACM
SSK
LIE
CAJ
MDY
SSK
SAG
ACG

CTH
SsC
FOA
FOA

ACM
TAB
LFU

FOA
LFU

W
W

LAW
FGV

FDM
FOA

SsC
ASH

56H00822 R60+M
56H04788 R60+M
57H01040 R60+M
49H00899 R60+M
49H00841 R60+M
48H01514 R60+M
59H03148 R60+M
60H01688 R60+M
56H00919 R60+M
57H05709 R60+M
59H04233 R60+M
50H01459 R60+M
55H01808 R60+M
57H00342 R60+M
61H01549 R60+M
42H01967 R60+M
59H02050 R60+M
61H00337 R60+M
57H03719 R60+M
60H06362 R60+M

55D01667 R60+W
57D01261 R60+W
50D00017 R60+W
59D00036 R60+W

71H01918 RM
79H03745 RM
98H00885 RM
72H01571 RM
74H00901 RM
79H06097 RM
93H06704 RM
86H02474 RM
77H04232 RM
89H01558 RM
86H06751 RM
76H06430 RM
83H01527 RM
80H05977 RM
01H01506 RM
75H01462 RM
92H00908 RM
96H00905 RM
94H01219 RM
86H04959 RM
89H05569 RM
92H06509 RM
81H03858 RM
99H05501 RM
93H07033 RM
82H05106 RM
76H01941 RM
81H06948 RM
80H05554 RM
85H07252 RM
93H00785 RM
83H04628 RM
78H05596 RM

08H05674 RU15M
08H00877 RU15M

08D06291 RU15W
08D06631 RU15W

06H06330 RU18M
07H04528 RU18M
05H00878 RU18M
06H06189 RU18M
06H05101 RU18M
06H06028 RU18M
05H05475 RU18M
04H03781 RU18M
07H06255 RU18M
07H05044 RU18M
05H05964 RU18M

07D05650 RU18W
06D02897 RU18W
07D06333 RU18W
06D03114 RU18W
06D06407 RU18W
07D04830 RU18W
07D06262 RU18W
06D03366 RU18W

1758
990
508
463

3280
802

1010
743

2213
1643
1195
1123
1020
740
397
191

641

620
554
533
581
553
602
545
525

508
597

622
575
487
487
470
435

470
526
508
463

669
449

537
380

567
579
501
407
532
425
397
191
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465
464
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RU21M - Recurve U121 Men
GILSON Esteban

DE GREEF Benjamin

DE RULINAT Florian

RU21W - Recurve U21 Women
BERNAERT Velina
VANHEUVERSWYN Fanny
LORQUET Gaelle

DEMAUDE Angéle

RW - Recurve Women
LAMBILLOTTE Anais
GRIFASI Silvia

BAAR Valérie
BAUSSIERE Caroline
BROSSART Zoe
GUELL Olivia

NESTE Aude
CASTILLE Cécile
BAGES Solene

FBG

SAG

FOA
SAG

ANT

LFU
CTH
CTH
LFU
FOA
MPA
SSK
LFU
ASH

03H02802 RU21M
02H00297 RU21M
03H04425 RU21M

02D04732 RU21W
02D04428 RU21W
02D01955 RU21W
02D04451 RU21W

00D00890 RW
80D05582 RW
79D01702 RW
90D06453 RW
98D05736 RW
89D05905 RW
94D06343 RW
74D00875 RW
96D06779 RW

1988

297

2778
1155
1094

900

2824
2766
2332
2281
2172
647
612
562
462

680
542
297

579
582
596
488
552
647
612
562
462

655

570

476
447

573
568
596
477
552
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570
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546
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